
Pear Tarragon Craft Soda  
Featuring EverSweetTM

INGREDIENTS: Carbonated Water, Natural Flavors, Citric 
Acid, Malic Acid, Steviol Glycosides, Trisodium Citrate

Cargill ingredients are in bold.

ALLERGEN STATEMENT: Produced in a facility that uses: 
Wheat, Soy, Dairy (Milk), Egg, Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Fin Fish,  
and Crustacea 

The information contained herein is believed to be true and correct under US law. All statements, recommendations or 
suggestions are made without guarantee, express or implied, and are subject to change without notice. We disclaim all 
warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose and freedom 
from infringement and disclaim all liability in connection with the use of the products or information contained herein.
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•	No sugar added
•	Zero calories


